
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06551860 

Southwest Fisheries Limited 

We 

Paut Goddard, 14th Floor, Dukes Keep, Marsh Lane, Southampton, SO14 3EX 

Carl Jackson, 14th Floor, Dukes Keep, Marsh Lane, Southampton, SO14 3EX 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 February 2015 

Signed Z Z Z Date 09 February 2015 

Quantuma LLP 
14th Floor, Dukes Keep 

Marsh Lane 

Southampton 

$014 3EX 

Ref 6000428/PG/CJ/RW/AP 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolv 

FR
ID
AY
 

For Official Use 

Ang 
13/02/2015 #365 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Southwest Fisheries Limited 

on the 9 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name “Dac rae 

Signed “SD Yo 

Dated a [rf SF 



Southwest Fisheries Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill Uncertain 

Financed debtors 170,941 00 110,657 00 
Barclays Bank Pic (38,240 00) 

72,417 00 72,417 00 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 
Plant & Machinery 4,601 00 1,000 00 

Furniture & Equipment 100 00 

Motor Vehicles 16,197 00 4,000 00 

Advances to director 211,699 00 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 77,517 00 

Signature £SD - a y Date A/a fis 



Southwest Fishenes Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 77,517 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hot Pay 410,000 00 
10,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 67,517 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
67,517 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 67,517 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 67,517 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 67,517 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 397,210 00 

Employees for redundancy and notice 40,000 00 
Director's loan account 7,482 00 

HMRC - PAYE & NI 41,622 00 
HMRC - VAT 91,948 00 
HMRC - Corporation tax 62,941 00 

641,203 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (573,686 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (573,686 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (573,688 00) 

sna = ete Date aAfr/ 7 



sayebiaye ny 
